

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 133 OF 2001

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEHAMUD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/06/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv. [not present]

For Respondent(s)

Ex-Parte

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master