

ITEM No.1A

Court No.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.133 of 2001

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MEHAMUD

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/06/2007

This Appeal was called on for judgement today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ex-parte

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the judgement of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice P.P. Naolekar.

The criminal appeal is allowed to the extent indicated in the judgement.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Anand Singh]
Court Master

[Signed reportable judgement is placed on the file]